Trio, Trio, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

The Triple Doubles
Hallmark Classy
Highland Crew
Highland Crew #2
Strike A Lott
STPRallers
Average Humans
The Oreos
Hallmark Classy 2
Knights Out

Gr Austin Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Y outh Championship Trio, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

2,150
2,132
2,096
2,084
2,071
1,941
1,858
1,817
1,799
1,630
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$1,680.00

$1,680.00

$1,680.00

Prize
$582.00
$285.00
$189.00
$141.00
$114.00

$96.00

$84.00
$69.00
$60.00
$60.00

From
AUSTIN, TX
Killeen, TX
AUSTIN, TX
MANOR, TX
Pflugerville, TX
AUSTIN, TX
Round rock, TX
Killeen, TX
Killeen, TX
Killeen, TX

Final Prize Listing

Nov 16, 2024 11:17 AM
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