## Gr Austin Area USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

## 2024 Youth Championship Trio, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

## Trio, Trio, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	The Triple Doubles	3	2,150	\$582.00	AUSTIN, TX
2	Hallmark Classy	7	2,132	\$285.00	Killeen, TX
3	Highland Crew	1	2,096	\$189.00	AUSTIN, TX
4	Highland Crew #2	6	2,084	\$141.00	MANOR, TX
5	Strike A Lott	2	2,071	\$114.00	Pflugerville, TX
6	STP Rollers	5	1,941	\$96.00	AUSTIN, TX
7	Average Humans	4	1,858	\$84.00	Round rock, TX
8	The Oreos	8	1,817	\$69.00	Killeen, TX
9	Hallmark Classy 2	9	1,799	\$60.00	Killeen, TX
10	Knights Out	10	1,630	\$60.00	Killeen, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,680.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,680.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,680.00